AHSOUO j m i
5
^ iJ^&£>f f t )
217
&3
k<U>iA
U
-4^ JfiL

P R O J E C T
T O T A L N U M B E R O F S A M P L E S I
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S S O I L
L S T R E A M
: S E D I M E N T
R R O C K C H I P S
D D R I L L C O R E
P P E R C U S S I O N
C U T T I N G S
X P U L P
A P A N
C O N C E N T R A T E S
H H E A V Y M I N E R A L
C O N C E N T R A T E S
C M I L L C O N C .
V V E G E T A T I O N
W W A T E R
O O T H E R
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
IF S A M P L E S A R E T O B E A N A L Y Z E D FOR A C O M B I N A T I O N O F T R A C E
A N D A S S A Y P A R A M E T E R S , U S E T H E L E T T E R S T A N D A INSTEAD OF C H E C K M A R K S
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY
(RETURN OPTIONAL) page
RESULTS & INVOICE TO:
COPY TO: ,
GEOLOGIST L
DAT El
PURCHASE ORDER NO. I I I i*-! ' i M M
PROJECT L
TOTAL NUMBER OF SAMPLES L
SAMPLE TYPE CODES
S SOIL
fl STREAM
K SEDIMENT
•R ROCK CHIPS
D DRILL CORE
P PERCUSSION
I CUTTINGS
i X PULP
i .
A PAN
CONCENTRATES
H HEAVY MINERAL
CONCENTRATES
C MILLCONC.
V VEGETATION
W WATER
O OTHER
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
is Chemex Labs Ltd.
SAMPLE SUBMITTAL AND
ANALYTICAL REQUISITION FORM
• C H E C K HERE FOR PRIORITY RUSH SERVICE
( C H A R G E D AT 1.5 X LIST PRICE — S E E PRICE LIST FOR CONDITIONS)
PRESS FIRMLY
YOU ARE MAKING
THREE COPIES
• H E A D O F F I C E
212 BROOKSBANK AVENUE,
NORTH VANCOUVER, B.C., CANADA
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• E A S T E R N D I V I S I O N O F F I C E
450 MATHESON BLVD. E., #54,
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA
L4Z1R5 (416) 890-0310
• U . S . D I V I S I O N O F F I C E
155GLENDALE AVE., #7
SPARKS, NEVADA, U.S.A.
89431 (702) 356-5395
IF S A M P L E S A R E T O B E A N A L Y Z E D FOR A C O M B I N A T I O N O F T R A C E
A N D A S S A Y P A R A M E T E R S , U S E T H E L E T T E R S T A N D A INSTEAD OF C H E C K M A R K S
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY
(RETURN OPTIONAL)
\ A
O
Lit
^ RECEIVED DATE ffl <
CLIENT CODE I i I L _ i
CDCK * * i _ j
S. CODE i_ _i
WAY BILL a
/ BIN NUMBER N
\
CODE PAR
page L Of
A S
• •
c •